
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

FORD FIELD - DETROIT, MI

ROUND 14 OF 16 - APRIL 21, 2007

Supercross

DETROIT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

120 K. Johnson  318.5921

17 R. Reynard  318.6842

12 D. Vuillemin  318.7033

40 J. Gibson  418.8454

23 K. Lewis  319.0965

115 J. Oehlhof  419.2256

198 J. Saylor  419.2727

77 D. Dehaan  419.3438

111 M. Sleeter  519.4099

188 I. Johnson  519.58410

627 L. Lillie  219.72211

63 J. Woods  519.87712

175 T. Campbell  319.96813

821 M. Carroll  420.09314

109 T. Hadsell  320.11115

296 B. White  320.12316

153 G. Crater  420.14217

461 D. Ginolfi  520.57018

256 B. Johnson  221.85019

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 D. Vuillemin  118.6401

17 R. Reynard  218.6852

120 K. Johnson  619.1693

40 J. Gibson  419.2264

77 D. Dehaan  419.2785

111 M. Sleeter  419.4306

63 J. Woods  519.5047

198 J. Saylor  219.5508

115 J. Oehlhof  219.5649

256 B. Johnson  319.59710

627 L. Lillie  619.62311

23 K. Lewis  519.65612

109 T. Hadsell  319.69113

188 I. Johnson  219.70914

175 T. Campbell  519.94215

153 G. Crater  419.96216

296 B. White  519.99417

461 D. Ginolfi  520.46618

821 M. Carroll  620.75119

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

115 J. Oehlhof  410.9861

12 D. Vuillemin  211.0982

77 D. Dehaan  211.1933

23 K. Lewis  411.2254

120 K. Johnson  611.2455

17 R. Reynard  411.2836

40 J. Gibson  411.3437

627 L. Lillie  611.3508

188 I. Johnson  411.4849

63 J. Woods  411.52010

109 T. Hadsell  411.62011

198 J. Saylor  411.69512

111 M. Sleeter  411.73013

256 B. Johnson  211.74914

153 G. Crater  411.77915

175 T. Campbell  411.81016

296 B. White  211.88417

821 M. Carroll  512.11618

461 D. Ginolfi  412.37219
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